WINNERS OF AESC COLOURS FROM YEAR 2000 ONWARDS

Aquatics Sport

Ser.no.
6649
6854
7155
9011
9458
14647
16590
16832
18783
21431
AW/01003
AW/2163
AW/2182
AW/2258
AW/2421
AW/2424
AW/2425
AW/2455
AW/1515
AW/1829
AW/2260
AW/01048
AW/2519
AW/2568
08948
21058
21818
010632
29676
35699

Rank
F/Sgt
F/Sgt
Sgt
Sgt
Sgt
Cpl
Lac
Lac
Lac
Lac
Cpl
Ac
Ac
Ac
Lac
Lac
Ac
Lac
Sgt
Cpl
Cpl
Cpl
Ac
Lac
Lac
Cpl
Cpl
Lac
Lac
Lac

Rank & Name
Hemachandra HD
Mahindrarathne KP
Chandrasiri UW
Senavirathne ND)J
Bamunuarachchi NKR
De silva PSA
Sanjeewa SN
Herath HMSPK
Silva SIS
Raganath MD
Keerthilatha UPK
Kadinappulige K
Renuka GAH
Rupasinghe RADH
Darmdasa HRHC
Ranga GAC
Thushari LA
Ekanayake EMSK
Sulari MGl
Malweeage KL
Galappaththi MGAS
Jayakodi JADRI
Rajika WAH
Pathirana WMPA
Ranasinghe SM
Priyadarshana KVS
Pathirana BPTM
Karunarathne KH
Ranasinghe NJ
Perera SKSA

Award
2001

2002
2000
2002
2001
2000
2000
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000

2000/07

2001/03
2007

2000/03
2006
2001
2007
2010

Re-Award
2002
2001/'02
2001/'02
2001/'02
2000/'01/'02
2000/'01/'02/
2000/'01/'02

2001/'02/'04

2002
2001/'02
2001/'02

2002/'03/'04/'05/'06/'07/'08
2003/'04/'05/'07
2001/'02/08
2000/01/02/2003/'04/08

2004
2008
2000/'01/'02
2001/'02/04/'05/'06/'07/'08/'10/'11
07/'08
2002/07
2008/10



Water polo

Ser.no. RANK NAME Award Re-Award
14647 Cpl De silva PSA 2003/'04/'05/'06/'07
16590 Lac Sanjeewa SN 2003/'04/'05/'06/'07/11
16832 Lac Herath HMSPK 2003/'04/'05/'06/'07/'08
16837 Cpl Senanayake SPSP 2004 2005/'06/'07/11
18783 Lac Silva SJS 2003/'04/'05/'06/'07/11
21058 Cpl Priyadarshana KVS 2003/04/'05/'06/'07
21431 Lac Raganath MD 2003/'04/'05/'06/'07/11
21818 Cpl Pathirana BPTM 2004 2005/'06/'07/'08/11
23358 Lac Samarasinghe WMP 2006 2007/11
25750 Lac Jayawickrama DU 2003 2004/'05/'06/'07
27535 Lac Nissanka HKN 2004 2005/'06/'07/11
010632 Llac Karunarathne KH 2003/'04/'05/'06/'07/11
013175 Lac Malwewage KL 2004 2005/06/07/11
AW/1515 Sgt Sulari MGI 2003/'04/'05/'06/'07/'08
AW/1829 Cpl Malweeage KL 2003/'04/'05/'07
AW/2163 Ac Kadinappulige K 2003/'04/'05/'06/'07
AW/2254  Cpl Dissanayake KGND 2004 2005'06'07
AW/2260 Cpl Galappaththi MGAS 2003/'04/'06/'07/'08
AW/2568 Lac Pathirana WMPA 2004 2006/'07/'08
AW/2571 lac Kumarasena SKWMDN 2007
AW/01048 Cpl Jayakodi JADRI
AW/01310 Lac Gunarathne SLN 2007
29676 Lac Ranasinghe NJ 2011
Archery
Ser.no. Rank Name Award Re-Award
VAW/01465 AC Mallika YM 2011



Athletics

Ser.no. RANK Name Award Re-Award

Fg Off Fg Off KAASK Munasinghe 2000
23843 Lac Lac Priyantha GHR 2001 2002/'08’/03
09696 Lac Lac Wasantha KC 2001
09727 Ac Ac Katulanda AS 2000
011408 Lac Lac Fonseka OBAR 2000 2002
012832 Ac Ac Priyantha HKS 2002 2007
012841 Lac Lac Hagarapitiya HAWP 2002 5/7/2004/2003
013054 Ac Ac Asela Bandara RMYGN 2002
013117 Ac Ac Gayan Sameera HMG 2002
013146 Ac Ac Zoysa RS 2002
014034 Ac Ac Bandara MGUI 2002
014211 Ac Ac Chandradasa K 2002
AW/1635 Cpl Cpl Samarakoon AK 2004 2000/2001
AW/2332 Lac Lac Dahanayake DCA 2002 2005/06/'08/'10/'11°04
AW/2671 Lac Lac Gunawardana KLL 2003 2000/'01/'02/04/05/07/'08
AW/01045 Lac Lac Dinesha AAD 2000/'01/'02
AW/01056 Lac Lac Mendis AC 2000
AW/01064 Ac Ac Hewage HPKS 2000
AW/01286 Llac Lac Buddika HPS 2004 2005/'06/'07/'10/'11
AW/01265 Ac Ac Jayasekara JHATS 2001 2004/05/06/07/03
AW/01287 Ac Ac Silva HICC 2001 2002
AW/01294 Ac Ac Priyadarshani DDP 2001 2002/04/05/06/07/'08/'10/°03
AW/01297 Ac Ac Herath HMWK 2001 2002/04/05/06/07/'03
08310 Lac Lac Fernando 2001 2002
AW/01317 lac Lac Shamalee MA 2003 2004/05/06/07
AW/01318 Lac Lac Samanmali DAS 2004 2005/'06/'07/'08/'10
AW/01333 Lac Lac Jayarathna EMPS 2004 2005
AW/01328 Lac Lac Darshani JPG 2004 2005/07/'08
AW/01329 lac Lac Zoysa PSM 2005 2006/07/'08
AW/01338 Lac Lac Rathnasiri LDDE 2007 2008
AW/01340 lac Lac Sadamali JML 2007 2011
AW/01341 Lac Fernando KMKNA 2007 2008
AW/01343 Ac Ac Weerasekara WASK 2008/'10/'11
AW/01349 Ac Ac Deepani MAR 2008 2010
16982 Lac Lac Silva HSP 2003 2004/05/06/07/'08
31410 Cpl Cpl Walisundara WMSK 2005
014607 Lac Lac wijesinghe RAC 2004 2005/07/'10
014785 Lac Lac Perera WASS 2007 2010
014789 Ac Ac Sameera M 2007
014818 Ac Ac Perera HAD 2007
014819 Lac Lac Anurada SAL 2007 2010
31469 Cpl Cpl Chaminda MR 2003 2010

014211 Lac Lac Chandradasa KA 2003 2006



23718
010372
014782
09741
25450
21155
09722
09742
09743
09746
011835
014768
014614
014811
014615
014608
014777
014829
014828
09745
23843
010372
16982
014782
014783
014789
014818
014820
018001
022449
024376
010372
022954
022450
014815
41610
022451
41631
AW/3315
AW/3038
AW/3037
AW/3044
AW/3053
AW/01582
AW/3030

Sgt

Lac
Lac
Cpl
Cpl
Lac
Lac
Lac
Lac
Cpl
Lac
Lac
Lac
Lac
Lac
Lac
Lac
Lac
Lac
Cpl
Cpl
Lac
Lac
Lac
Lac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Cpl
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Cpl
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac

VAW/01455 Ac

Sgt Herginas GMDN

Cpl Balasooriya KK

Lac Wanniarachchi TS
Lac Abeyathne TMSD
Cpl Dissanayake SMIU
Cpl Jeewantha UKV

Lac Nalinda DW

Lac Aruna kumara EKE
Lac Ganegoda GHJK
Lac Panditharathne DT
Cpl Perera KSS

Lac Dissanayake DMINDB
Lac Rathnasiri CMTD
Lac Mulafar MM

Lac Chamara LLN

Lac Nanayakkara LH
Lac Gunawardana KMTI
Lac Weerasooriya

Lac Wijerathne GB

Lac Karunarathne TMBA
Cpl Priyantha GHR

Cpl Balasooriya KK

Lac Silva HSP

Lac Wanniarachchi TS
Lac Perera WULDR

Lac Sameera M

Ac Perera HADH

Ac Pumal LCP

Ac Aloka WADCD

Ac Amarasiri KPGP

Ac Appuhami TGSN

Cpl Balasooriya LARKK
Lac Fernando WGC

Ac Gunarathne YMWGAM
Ac Perera WKDS

Ac Sampath EKM

Ac Weerasinghe WNIJE
Ac Wickramarathne DC
Cpl Rasnayake RMCS
Ac Anupama IMH

Ac Fernando WTK

Ac Kalyani WHL

Ac Kularathne KHADKN
Ac Kumarasinghe DSWN
Ac Maduwanthi HPDH
Ac Nawodani HAN

2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008

2011
2011
2010

2011
2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010
2011

2008/'10/'11
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008

2008

2008

2008
2008/'10/'11
2008
2008/'10
2008

2008

2010/'11

2010/'11
2010

2010/'11

2010/'11

2011
2010/'11



AW/3029
VAW/01381
VAW/01382
VAWO01354
VAW/01344
VAW/01352
VAW/01481
AW/3017
023708
41632

022899
41618
026940
023712
023706
016896
014782
022449
014815
23718
23718
022954
018001
41631
010372
16982
024376
022450
AW/3022
AW/3019
AW/3040
AW/01341
AW/01348
AW/01338
AW/01353
AW/01381
AW/01472
AW/3049
AW/016638
AW/3039
AWO01343
AW/3029
V/0549
AW/01382
AW/01286

Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
AC
lac

LAC
LAC
AC
LAC
LAC
LAC
LAC
AC
LAC
SGT
SGT
AC
AC
AC
CPL
LAC
LAC
LAC
AC
AC
AC
LAC
AC
LAC
LAC
LAC
LAC
LAC
LAC
LAC
LAC
AC
PLT OFF
AC
SGT

Ac Nimali WKLA

Ac Nisansala RHA

Ac Perera KAKL

Ac Ranasinghe SD

Ac Sandakanthi KAD

Ac Sandamali UGD

Ac Sanjeewani AAN

Ac Thilakarathne DVCM
Ac Ranasinghe RMS)J

lac nawasinhge NMCC
LAC SENAVIRATHNE
NHECR

LAC ABEYWICKRAMA SPSJ
AC SUMANAWEERA DS
KANATHEEPAN K
SANJEEWA

SILVA MGDDM
WANNIARACHCHI TS
AMARASIRI KGAP
PERERA WKDS
HERJINAS GMDN
HERJINAS GMDN
Fernando WGC

ALOKA WADCD
WIKRAMASINGHE DC
BALASOORIYA LARKK
SILVA HSP

APPUHAMI TGSN
GUNARATHNE YMWGAM
FERNANDO HDL
MADUWANTHI PKAA
HASEEM GF
FERNANDO KMKNA
ABEYWICKRAMA PDYN
RATHNASIRI LDDE
NADISHANI WMPRN
NISANSALA RHA
hashani rvk
WIJESINGHE SADPS
MADUWANTHI PAL
SILVA YMI
WEERASEKARA WMSK
NIMALI WKLA

RMCS RASNAYAKA
PERERA KAKL
BUDDIKA HSP

2011
2011
2012
2012

2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012

2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013

2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013

2012/2013

2010/'11
2010/'11
2010/'11
2010/'11
2010
2010

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013

2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013

2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012

2012/2013



AW/3017 AC THILAKARATHNE DVCM 2012/2013 2012/2013
AW/3314 AC DULAKSHI WPER 2012/2013 2012/2013
AW/01318 CPL SAMANMALEE DAS 2012
SOOROYAPOLA
AW/3035 LAC SBWSSAWMSM 2012/2013 2012/2013
AW/01352 LAC SANDAMALEE UGD 2012/2013 2012/2013
AW/01344 lac SANDAKANTHI KAD 2012
AW/01329 CPL ZOYSA DSM 2012/2013 2012/2013
AW/3030 LAC MADUWANTHI HPDH 2013
Badminton
Ser.no. RANK Name Award Re-Award
01673 Wg Cdr  WgCdr SWCP Boodiseela 2010
02392 Sqn Ldr  Sqgn Ldr BHKKA Senavirathne 2010
Flt Lt FIt Lt RSJ De Silva 2000
OW/01078 Flt Lt Flt Lt KV Wikramarathne 2005 2007
AW/1227  Sgt Sgt Perera Y 2005
AW/2314  Cpl Cpl Guruge PN 2005 2007
AW/2545  Lac Lac Wijethilake D 2005 2007
AW/01331 Lac Lac De Silva DNL 2005 2007
014788 Lac Lac Fernando KEN 2010
15131 F/S DCP Jayakodiarachchi 2010
41608 Lac Lac Yatapana AK 2010
014835 Lac Lac Matarage IN 2010



Basketball

Ser.no. RANK Name Award Re-Award
01405 Gp Capt  OFHV Fernando 2003 2004/07/'08
09699 Lac Perera MMPA 2003 2002/04/06/07/'08
AW/01052 Ac Gamhewage GND 2000

AW/01053 Ac Nehunhella NANP 2000/02
AW/01063 Ac Dodangoda CK 2004 2000/05
AW/01065 Ac Jayawardana RMJP 2000
AW/01180 Ac Dissanayake DMSR 2000 2002
AW/01279 Ac Fernando HNKL 2002

AW/01289 Lac Amarasinghe BDM 2003

09692 Lac Pushpakumara AADS 2003 2004/07/'08
013407 Lac Wijesena KIM 2004 2007/'08
010669 Lac Dodangoda CK 2004 2005/'08/'10/13
29758 Lac Ruwanthissa AMD 2008

30045 Lac Thissa AMNK 2008

014832 Ac Jayasooriya SLDL 2008

014834 Ac JayawardanaPASW 2008

015487 Ac Dissanayake MBHR 2008

014833 Ac Dodangoda C 2008

VAW/01553 Ac Weerasooriya AS 2011

VAW/01560 Ac Fonseka P 2011

VAW/01566 Ac Gallage E 2011
Bodybuilding

Ser.no. RANK NAME Award Re-Award
022887 Ac Abeysekara WUNM 2010/12
022919 Ac Anura Perera CA 2011/12
022691 Ac Dissanayake DCD 2010

022566 Ac Facil FM 2010/'11
022562 Ac Fernando KCTS 2010

022896 Ac Fernando LUK 2011

022564 Ac Fonseka RSL 2010 2012

022579 Ac Jayasinghe SDD 2011/13/2010
022884 Ac Kumudu kumara DLV 2010/'11
022583 Ac Liwera MNS 2010/'11
022561 Ac Nadan KS 2010/'11
022568 Ac Silva MA 2011 2012

022690 Ac Sisira kumara SL 2010 2012

022570 Ac Thennakoon HMRB 2011 2013/2012
022580 Ac Udayakumara 2010

022886 Ac Wijekoon RTMGU 2011/12/2010
022569 Ac Menikpura MDRE 2013



Boxing

Ser.no. Rank Name Award Re-Award

05773 Cpl Prasanna kumara KGA 2000 2001/02

07764 Cpl Bandara RMSN 2003 2000/01/04/05/06/07
16382 Lac Paris MMD 2003 2000/04

23955 Lac Dissanayake RTO 2000

09708 Lac Weeraparakrama WAB 2004 2000/06

09720 Lac Jayasinghe DD 2003 2000

010586 Lac Perera KLSCK 2003 2000/01/02/04
010280 Ac Weerasinghe RP 2003 2000/04/05/06/07
013049 Ac Hansar Ml 2001

014501 Ac Wettasinghe ASS 2002 2006/7/2004/2003
07860 Cpl Suwaris ULN 2003 2004/05

013112 Lac Mical F 2004

30528 Lac Sameera HCP 2008

017208 Lac Danushka HS 2010

AW/3277 Ac De silva GGG 2011

018445 Ac Dilshan MYM 2011 2012/13

35028 Ac Edirisinghe EMMK 2010

32311 Ac Jayakody TDNT 2010/'11

32776 Ac Kumara SMR 2010/'11

017461 Ac Rathnayake RMSK 2010

33935 Ac Sadun WL 2010 2012/13

33137 Lac Priyankara KHS 2012

34550 Lac Kumara HAWK 2012

39255 Lac Madushan PGE 2013

36064 Lac Suranga AGS 2013

017208 Lac Danushka HS 2013

AW/3186 Ac Kaushalya KALU 2013

VAW/01835 Lac Pasyala PHSC 2013



Cricket

Ser.no. RANK Name Award Re-Award
Plt Off K Ajith kumara 2000 2010
02412 Sqgn Ldr A Kumara 2005 2007/'08
10815 Lac Fernando PTS 2000
21132 Lac Fernando SEDR 2001 2002
22446 Lac Lakshitha WKGCP 2000 2001/02
Off Cdt Dissanayake WRD 2001 2002
15736 Sgt Rizan A 2003 2007/'08
22446 Cpl MKGC Lakshitha 2003 2005/07
22246 Cpl Lakshitha NKGCP 2008
TA/27175 Ac Bulathwala BWKS 2010
TA/27179 Ac Ishanka DHA 2010/'11
TA/28037 Ac Namal JRG 2011
41484 Ac Rathnayake BMRMB 2010/'11
VAW/01539 Ac Bandara HMCM 2011
43557 Lac Nadeera T 2012 2013
43551 Lac Ishanka DHA 2013



Cycling

Ser.no. RANK Name Award Re-Award
08605 Lac Silva HDC 2000/02
09686 Lac Senavirathne YRC 2000
011754 Lac Silva HAP 2000 2004/05/03
08495 Lac Indralal UDG 2004 2005/06
011752 Lac Kumara MAIJS 2003 2005/06/'08
012445 Lac Suranga SA 2003 2004/2005/2006
014573 Lac De Silva SSR 2004 2005/06/07/12
Mr. Samantha Lakmal 2005 2006
011753 Ac Rodrigo KARI 2000
011755 Ac Appuhami KS 2000
012445 Cpl Suranga SA 2000 2011
014775 Lac Silva PJM) 2008 2011/12/2010
016851 Lac Nugera DS 2008 2010/13
022971 Ac Abeysinghe NCK 2011
016849 Lac Appuhamy MANR 2011
022695 Lac Danushka SAD 2011 2012
29885 Lac Warnakulasooriya WDB 2011 2012/13
43554 Ac Fernando MNS 2012
43556 Ac Pushpakumara BW 2012
20508 Lac Lakmal RAS 2012
AW/01602 Ac Ranasinghe HADIM 2013
AW/01603 Lac Priyadarshani PAS 2013
AW/01604 Ac De Silva WNP 2013
AW/01605 Ac Perera TN 2013
AW/01606 Ac Lakmai SMDK 2013
AW/01607 Ac Dilrukshi AMD 2013



Judo

Ser.no. RANK Name Award Re-Award

02055 Sgn Ldr  MP Weerasinghe 2003 2000/'01/'02/'10

19570 Cpl Wijesekara KPDP 2001 2006/'07/'05

012629 Ac Perera WAPP 2002

012634 Ac Fernando V 2001

013012 Ac Attanayake TMGNS 2001 2002/'05/'06/'07/'03

013013 Ac Attanayake AMSK 2001 2002

013014 Ac Munidasa WGUS 2001 2002

013015 Ac Senarathne PGCD 2001

014206 Ac Amarasinghe AANP 2002

014209 Ac Susantha PBS 2002

014516 Ac Bambaradeniya RRMU 2002

014559 Ac Kumara DHACW 2002

10041 Wo N Ranjith 2003 2004/'05/'06/'07

11825 F/S Weerasinghe TDK 2006 2007

14654 Sgt Dayananda MG 2006 2007

14720 Sgt Fernando C 2006 2007

31389 Cpl Senavirathna TMRA 2003 2004/'05/'07

17746 Lac Indra kumara TS 2003 2004/'06/'07

23240 Lac Weerasinghe MAAM 2003 2004/'05/'06

28492 Lac Karunanayaka KPKB 2007

30355 Lac Hapuarachchi HUSC 2007

011324 Lac Bandara RSKA 2007

012632 Lac Kaluarachchi KAAS 2006

01315 Lac Senarath CD 2003 2004/'05/'06/'07

014579 Lac Perera MAJ 2003 2004/'05/'06/'07/'08/'10

14580 Lac Ranasinghe SNK 2003 2006/'07/'08

014581 Lac Rathnayake RMA 2003 2004/'05/'07

014583 Lac Weerasooriya SC 2003 2004/'05/'06/'07/'08

AW/01314 lac Kudahetti DCDES 2003 2004/'05/'06

AW/01319 Lac Weerasinghe MDUL 2003 2004/'05/'06
Mr. AMSK Attanayake 2003 2004/'05/'06/'07

020166 Lac Jayawardana TGRN 2008

27512 Lac Thushara ALAD 2008

015933 Ac Wickramage JSK 2008 2010/'11

012632 Cpl Kaluarachci KAAS 2008

014583 Lac Weerasuriya SC 2010

41465 Ac Gihan GWKKD 2010/'11

022445 Ac Gunadasa BAPC 2010/'11

022443 Ac Gunapala IMNHM 2010

022462 Ac Hapuarachchi DP 2010/'11

015758 Lac Abeysinghe 2011

41470 Ac Gunawardane RMGL 2011

023736 Ac Jayawardana WGDN 2011



017854
42295
VAWO01407
VAWO01406
AW3014
AW3015
VAWO01456
VAWO01405
AW3291
AW3257
VAWO01457
VAWO01498
014861
025295
024678
024679
41925
015758
22003
27069
37934
017854
41470
020462
014581
022445
41465
27512
014580
014583

Lac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
LAC
LAC
LAC
LAC
AC
LAC
SGT
SGT
LAC
LAC
LAC
LAC
CPL
LAC
LAC
CPL
CPL
CPL

Madushanka RMSL
Dharmawardana RCN
Bandaramenike BGC
Bandaramenike BGS
Fonseka WN
Rathnayake NGCMI
Sadhamali MP
Wijerathne DGCD
Damayanthi HAN
Fernando WGL
Seedevi WM
Wijewardana DYL
ROHANA BYS
PUSHPA KUMARA NGPR
OUSMAN M|
ARACHCHI WASSW
HARSHANA SWC
ABEYSINHE KGCK
FERNANDO WAND
EPA BC

SENADEERA THDMS
MADUSHANKA RMSL
GUNAWARDHANA RMGLR
HAPUARACHCHI DP
RATHNAYAKE RMA
GUNADASA BAPC
GIHAN GWKKD
THUSHARA ALAD
RAJASINGHE SNK
WEERASOORIYA SC

2011
2011

2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2011

2010

2010/'11
2010/'11
2010/'11
2010/'11
2010/'11

2010/'11
2011
2013
2013
2013

2012/2013
2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012
2013
2013



Kabaddi

Ser.no. RANK Rank & Name Award Re-Award

13031 F/S Indrajith BPR 2000 2002/'04/'03
13457 Cpl Sudarshana HA 2000 2001

15130 Sgt Haputhanthri RK 2003 2000/'02/'04/'07
15143 Sgt Kumarasinghe KAM 2003 2002/'04/'07
15625 Sgt Niswan ALM 2003 2002/'04/'05/'06/'07
16110 Sgt Weerarathna DJWP 2002 2004/'07/'03
12441 Lac Meegasthanna KS 2000/'01

12945 Lac Alwis EAUK 2003 2000/'04/'05/'07
14954 Lac Nadeehewa WR 2003 2000/'01/'02/'04/'05/'06/'07
19218 Cpl Karunathilaka GAPN 2002 2004/'07/'03
22520 Lac Pathirana AD 2002 2003

012636 Ac Nishantha P 2000 2001/'02/'04/'05/'07/'10/'03
013616 Ac Marasinghe MMA 2001 2002/'04/'07/'03
12441 Sgt Meegasthenna KS 2003 2004/'05/'07
013867 Lac Pathirana HPJ 2007

16744 Sgt Karunadasa TGSAK 2003 2004/'07

25300 Cpl Gunathuna PGRR 2007

29458 Lac Amarasinghe WAAT 2007

AW/0127 2001/2003/'02/'04/'05/'06/'07/'1
2 Lac Lakmini GN 2000 1

AW/0133

4 Ac Bandara MMNTK 2007 2011

AW/0133

6 Ac Dilhani SPN 2007 2010/'11
AW/0133

7 Ac Lakmalee MM 2007 2010/'11
AW/2672 Lac Chandrasiri BAN 2003 2004/'05
AW/2673 Lac Dissanayaka DMAC 2003 2004

AW/2674 Lac Jayasekara JMM 2003 2004/'07
AW/2675 Lac Senarathna DLSW 2003 2004

AW/2676 Lac Jayasundara JMAP 2003 2004/'06/'07
AW/2680 Lac Wimalasena MH 2004 2007

AW/2681 Lac Rathnayake UMNWGIM 2004 2007

AW/2157 Ac Bandaranayake AWDCK 2002

AW/0126

2 Ac Hettiarachchi DC 2002

AW/0126

6 Ac Chandrasiri BAN 2000 2001/'02
AW/0126

7 Ac Chathurani BMWW 2000 2001/'02
AW/0126

8 Ac Dissanayake DMAC 2001 2002

AW/0127

0 Ac Jayasekara JMM 2000 2001/'02



AW/0127
3
AW/0127
4
AW/0127
5
AW/0127
6
AW/0127
7

30373
TW1424
AW3003
AW3004
AW3002
AW3006
AW2674
AW2676
AW3013
31602
37588
41460
41464
023718
023719
023726
023721
29458
30373

Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac

Ac
Lac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Cpl
Cpl
Ac
LAC
AC
AC
LAC
LAC
LAC
LAC
LAC
LAC
LAC

Senanayake AL
Senarathne DLSW
Sirisena PGSD
Jayasundara JMAP

Kusumkumari GKK
Charith ADB
Gunathilake MMSH
Ariyadasa SGC
Malkanthi S

Sugandi P

Chathurani SMWW
Jayasekara JMM
Jayasundara MAP
Thilakshani PM
SANDARUWAN TAKB
RATHNAYAKE RMAS
SAMPATH HUCU
THAMEERA PDG
SAMARAKOON SMCR
PRIYADARSHANA LMS
SADARUWAN MAA
KURUPPU KALKB
AMARASINGHE WAAT
CHARITH ADB

2000

2001

2001

2001

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2001
2002
2002
2001/'02

2000
2010/'11

2011
2011
2011

2013
2013



Karate

Ser.no. RANK Name Award Re-Award
Fg/Off VSK Darmavardana 2002

10375 Sgt Rohana EAAS 2002

16110 Cpl Weerarathne DJWP 2002

AW/01307 Cpl Somasinghe KDRL 2002 2004/'06/'07/'08/'03

13471 F/S Nirangana AMC 2003 2011

19069 Cpl Guanawardane DDRR 2007 2011

AW/2678 Cpl Senavirathne PAC 2006 2007//'08

014830 Ac Sanjeewa KAP 2008

19075 Sgt Chandrarathne LAPK 2010/11

23375 Cpl Atapattu ARSSK 2011

26331 Cpl Plipana HAWP 2011

29397 Lac Vithana M 2010/11

32166 Lac Sirinandana BGPAK 2010/11

35048 Lac Sibera WAE 2010/11

41447 Ac Fernando MIS 2010/11

41454 Ac Ananda MJS 2011

41471 Ac Amarasinghe BAAC 2011

41478 Ac Prasad WAR 2011

41488 Ac Anthonopulle PPF 2010/11

41605 Ac Gunarathne VC 2011

013483 Cpl Nawarathne TVHPA 2011

014587 Lac Kornambarg RH 2011

014830 Lac Sanjeewa KAR 2010/11

014831 Lac Liyanaarachchi MM 2010/11

015500 Lac Ranmina MKM 2010 2011

017601 Lac Thilakawardane GGTR 2010/11

017604 Ac Herath SC 2011

018320 Lac Thisera WKR 2010 2011

020554 Lac Thisera WJD 2010/11

020555 Ac Janu HHAS 2011

020556 Ac Jayakody JAKI 2010

020557 Ac Perera BDI 2010/11

020558 Ac Jayalath LAPP 2010

023199 Ac Fais MS 2011

023200 Ac Parakrama WA 2011

023211 Ac Gayashan RADS 2011

023212 Ac Sadaruwan WMP 2011

024628 Ac Siriwarnasinghe RD 2011

024629 Ac Perera KDTC 2010/11

024630 Ac Mahesh kumara RM 2010 2011

024631 Ac Chamindakumara IP 2011



024632 Ac Lasanthakumara JA 2011

024633 Ac Shantha IG 2010 2011
024634 Ac Prasanna KS 2010 2011
024635 Ac De silva AMC 2010 2011
024636 Ac Nammuni NAC 2011

018987 Cpl Edwerd RJ 2010/11
41088 LAC NISSANKA NAAUO 2012

024160 AC DE SIVA KN 2012

VAW/01664 LAC PIUMALI EAU 2012

AW/3009 CPL DINUSHA KUMARI DPB 2012/2013
AW/2711 LAC PERERA OAM 2012
VAW/01413 LAC FAIZ FS 2012
VAW/01414 LAC JAYAKODY JADBE 2012/2013
VAW/01557 LAC SENARATHNA RPSA 2012/2013
VAW/01558 LAC ASANGANI MAS 2013
VAW/01569 LAC NIRMALI JADN 2012/2013
VAW/01572 LAC SUBASINGHE SMAS 2012/2013
AW/3005 AC RATHNASINGHE MR 2012/2013
AW/3008 AC INDUNIL WPD 2012/2013
VAW/01571 LAC THISERA WCC 2012/2013
Motor Racing

Ser.no. RANK NAME Award Re-Award

40576 LAC PEIRIS HYM 2012 2013



Netball

Ser.no. RANK & name Award  Re-Award
40576 LAC PEIRIS HYM 2012 2013
AW/01069  Ac Gamage SD 2001 2004/'05/'06/'07/'03
AW/01101  Ac Galappatti MGCK 2001 2005/'07/'08/'10/'11/'03
AW/01102 Ac Karunarathne D 2001
AW/01104  AcPerera LMR 2001 2005/'07/'10/'11/'03
AW/01106  Ac Rajapaksa D 2000 2005/'08/'11
AW/01107  Ac Sriyakanthi NLA 2000
AW/01108  Ac Thushanthi WMN 2000 2006/'07/'08/'11
AW/01109  Ac Dehigaspitiya DSDK 2000 2004/'05/'06/'07/'08/'10/'11
AW/01111  Ac Dammika NM 2000 2004/'05/'06/'07/'08/'10/'11
AW/01112  Ac Priyangika AL 2000
AW/01113  Ac Upul kumari BGC 2001 2005/'08/'10/'11
AW/01264  Lac Ranasinghe THN 2007 2008/'10
AW/01278  Lac Athukorala APDPK 2003
AW/01281  Lac Priyadarshani HN 2005
AW/01301  Lac Nilukshika PKS 2003 2008/'10/'11
AW/01303  Lac Senarathne MPSN 2007 2008/'10
AW/01306 Lac Dilrukshi HHDP 2007 2010/'11
AW/01210  Lac Priyangani SN 2008
AW/01402  Ac Chathurika JD 2010
LOC/00607  LOC Jayasuriya CSW 2010/'11
VAW/01403 Cpl Kumari UGS 2011
AW/3059 Ac Perera ATN 2010
VAWO01580 Ac Wattegedara TD 2011
VAW/01568 LAC MALKANTHI UDC 2012 2013
VAW/01301 CPL NILUSHIKA PKS 2012
VAW/01303 CPL SENERATHNE MPSN 2012
VAW/01454 LAC ERANDIKA SAD 2012
Para jumping

Ser.no. Rank & Name Award Re-Award

Wg Cdr MFJ Hassim 2002

FI Lt C Wickramarathne 2002 2007
1809 Sqn Ldr HMHB Herath 2002
10090 wo Anura K 2002 2007
01545 Wg Cdr NNDA Nanayakkara 2007
01937 Sqgn Ldr NSN Jayadewa 2007
11361 F/Sgt Pushpakumara SMM 2007
02334 Sqn Ldr CS Piyasundara 2010
AW2557  Cpl Hewagamage TND 2010
AW2571 Cpl Kumarasena SKW 2010
AW2723  Lac Rajapaksha RMID 2010



21289 SGT LIYANARACHCHI SK 2012

02334 SQN LDR CS PRIYASUNDARA 2012
Rowing, canoeing and kakyaing

Ser.no. Rank & Name Award Re-Award

02108 Sgn Ldr KG Dasanayake 2005 2007/'08/'10

22107 Cpl Kapoor MAA 2007

31413 Sgt Aloysius C 2005 2007/'08/'10/'11

08718 Cpl Sisira kumara RP 2007

22678 Lac Waidyarathna BHC 2007 2008

013986 Cpl Tharanga TMLP 2007 2008/'10

34501 Lac Batagolla 2010/'11

016636 Lac Chandrakumara RKK 2011

016577 Lac Fernando BTA 2010/'11

010900 Cpl Gamini AH 2010

022430 Ac Jayarathne KG 2010

016591 Lac Jayarathne WGL 2011

017876 Lac Kariyawasam KSTSN 2010/'11

29905 Lac Perera BDK 2010

28203 Cpl Ranasinghe RMU 2010/'11

021551 Lac Samaraweera HDS 2011

016664 Lac Sandaruwan AAD 2010/'11

40391 Lac Sanjeewa KG 2011

021175 Ac Walpita Ul 2011

018037 LAC THARANGA DVGI 2013



Rugger
Ser.no.
01652
02164
17027
14192
21775
014033
14297
18712
20923
014599
014604
16945
014570
20638
014205
26026
014813
018250

014781
VAW
01589
VAW
01506
VAW
01511

Rank & Name

Sqgn Ldr WRS Fernando
Fg Off RMDK Ranasinghe
Lac Kurukulasooriya KPC
Lac Anthony R

Lac Fernando WMRP

Ac Arunashantha TDS
Lac Meadgedara

Lac Wickramasinghe ERS
Lac Soyza DPP

Ac Chandimal DLTT

Ac Sirisena N

Cpl Bandara HMLS

Ac Ediriweera PS

Cpl Silva S

Lac Ajith kumara HPI
Lac Heenkanda GD

Ac Chandimal KGC

Ac Gunarathne KGC

Lac Senavirathne KGCB
LAC ATHTHANAYAKE
AMAP

LAC KALUARACHCHI
ALNO

LAC KARUNARATHNE
WDH

Award

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007

2010

2012

2013

2013

Re-Award

2005/'06
2005/'06

2005/'06
2006

2006

2008
2011

2013



Shooting

Ser.no. Rank & Name Award Re-Award
Sqgn Ldr RD Jayawardana 2001
01788 Flt Lt HGMP Galappatti 2000/'01/'02
5320 wo HGL Ranjith 2000/'01/'02
02858 Wo SV Paul 2000/'01/'02
6245 Sgt Premathilake KGD 2000/'01/'02
7530 Sgt Chandana GM 2003 2000/'01/'02/'04/'05/'06
8556 Sgt Dharmasena HBM 2004 2000/'01/'02/'05
9190 Sgt Rohitha AR 2003 2000/'01/'02/'04/'05/'06/'07/'08
10108 Sgt Kottagoda KVAI 2003 2000/'01/'02/'04/'05/'06
11105 Sgt Hemantha NAD 2003 2000/'01/'02/'05/'06/'07
AW/1152 Sgt Wijesooriya WMS 2000/'01/'02
AW/1153 Sgt Wirakoon ACS 2002
AW/1211 Sgt PussellaDMIK 2003 2000/'01/'02
AW/1266 Cpl Kumuduni PMM 2003 2002/'04/'05
12477 Cpl Abeyrathne HA 2002 2006/'04
14369 Cpl Basnayake RMP 2000 2002/'04/'06/'07/'08/'10/'11/'03
16251 Lac Chandrasiri MMS 2002 2004/'06/'07/'08/'10/'11/'03
16616 Lac Kumara PGMP 2002 2005/'06/'04
AW/1656 Lac Dissanayake KMIK 2000 2001/'04/'03
AW/1720 Lac Wijerathne GAGAD 2000 2001/'02/'05/'06/'07/'08/'04
AW/1902 Lac Renuka PJ 2001 2005/'07/'04
AW/2044 Lac Silva WS 2000 2001/'02
AW/2175 Lac Pradeepika KGD 2002 2003/2004/'05/'06/'07/'08
AW/2236 Lac Prasadika AGA 2000 2001/'02/'08
AW/1405 Lac Weerasinghe WAIE 2003 2000/'01/'02/'04/'05/'06/'07/'08
6246 Sgt Premathilake KDS 2003 2004/'05/'06
13562 Sgt Ekanayake EMK 2003 2007/'10
15366 Cpl Herath HMAL 2004 2005/'06/'07/'10/'11
16249 Cpl Keerthi KAS 2003 2005/'06
21859 Cpl Premalal HNS 2004 2007/'08/'10/'11
AW/2170 Cpl Ramani HKPP 2003 2004/'07/'10/'11
AW/2208 Cpl Kanthi HLS 2004 2007/'11
AW/2321 Cpl Abewickrama DGS 2008/'10
02487 FIt Lt WMMW Bandara 2010
34486 Ac Fernando HKDP 2011
37058 Ac Bandara KAD 2011
37197 Ac Priyashan HT 2010/'11
37589 Ac Madushanka RGP 2010/'11
011187 Sgt Perera GPI 2011
012627 Cpl Wickramanayake HM 2010/'11
AW/2175 Sgt Pradeepika KGD 2010/'11
AW/2236 Sgt Prasadeeka AGA 2010/'11



AW/2934
AW/3066
AW/3232
29977
014361
29744
01985
017689

36074

36575
014855
017713
14369
AW/3113
AW/3221
AW/3193

Ac Ranasinghe JAR

Ac Mudunkoth IDA

Ac Kumari HKC

CPL KAPUGE DPD

CPL PRASANNA RMC
CPL RANASINGHE MASB
WG CDR GPNC PIYASENA

LAC SIRIWARDHANA SCP
LAC DAYAWANSHA
PMMGDP

LAC SOORIYAPATHIRANA
SPCM

LAC PATHMASIRI JPH
LAC FERNANDO PMMR
WO RMP BASNAYAKE
AC BANDARA HMYA NO
AC RUPARATHNE GGUN
AC GUNASINGHE PGACK

2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2013

2013
2013
2013

2013
2012
2012

2013

2012/2013

2013



Soccer
Ser.no.
9529
12579
14591
10990
15844
15845
15846
16343
08602
08610
09117
09715
09717

012300
012937
17545
012395
012934
012936
019665
015545
019668
31479
VAWO01588
VAWO01530
019895
022928
024163

025294
025301
025305
025444
019666
019669
VAW/01520
VAW/01519

Rank & Name

Sgt Wijesena RASM
Cpl Stainwall CN

Cpl Hameed MT

Lac Devasagayam R
Lac Bogodawatta IGKS
Lac Priyantha WDR
Lac Dayavansa PVSP
Lac Roomy NSMH

Lac Hanifa JM

Lac Susantha TH

Lac Pushpa kumara WML
Lac Raheem RTG

Lac Raheem RTI

Mr. Rizvi

Lac Srikanth S

Lac Hapuarachchi H
Lac Jayalath WAS

Lac Selvakumara S
Lac Frenando KCPK
Lac Sanjeewa L

Ac Chaminda PJ

Ac Fernando WDS

Ac Nazar SNM

Ac Lankeshwara KCK
Ac Anjala TK

Ac Dilangi SAH

LAC PERERA NAGK

AC GUNASINGHA DMDL

AC ISHAN KLH
AC ROHANA FERNANDO
PAE

AC BANDARA LAND
AC ARUNASIRI HMPR
AC FERNANDO KNH
LAC FERNANDO WNS
LAC WELGAMA DN
LAC FRANCIS CS

LAC SILVA KJL

Award

2003
2003
2001
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2000
2003
2004
2001
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003

2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012

Re-Award
2001/'04
2001

2001/'04
2001
2001/'04
2001/'04/'05
2001/'04
2000/'04
2001/'04

2001/'04/'05/'08
2001

2008

2004

2011
2010
2011
2010/'11
2011
2011

2013
2013



Table tennis

Ser.no. RANK NAME Award Re-Award
41466 Ac Karunarathne ML 2010/'11'12'13
41474 Ac Liyanage DGCP 2010
41473 Ac Sirisena MGR 2010/'11
41451 Ac Walgampola BP 2010

VAW/01478 Ac Peiris PMPK 2011

VAW/01462 Ac Dharshika MBIM 2010/'11

Taekwondo

Ser.no. RANK NAME Award Re-Award

018629 Lac Alwis PKDGE 2011

024527 Lac HERATH HMRI 2012 2013

024528 Lac THILAKARTHNE DTL 2012 2013

024644 Lac RATHNASEKARA MR 2012

025053 Lac RANASINGHE RASD 2013

026300 Lac SINHARAGE VI 2013
43738 AC LIYANAGE LCS 2013

VAW/01811 Lac WIJERATHNE BMWS 2012

VAW/01813 Lac DISSANAYAKE DMNP 2012 2013

VAW/01822 Lac PRIYANKA RV 2012

VAW/01823 Lac GUNAWARDHANA DDNLD 2012 2013

VAW/01834 Lac WASANA MLC 2012

VAW/01820 Lac WEERASINGHA WMPK 2013

Tennis

Ser.no. RANK NAME Award Re-Award

01659 Gp Cpt  KKAK Kaluarachchi 2010

01696 Gp Cpt  RUAP Rajapaksha 2010

01683 Gp Cpt  TA Wimalarathna 2010

01885 Wg Cdr S Weerasekara 2010

01902 Wg Cdr  KAC Dias 2010

Tug of war
Ser.no. RANK NAME Award Re-Award
33467 LAC WIUETHILAKE BGJP 2013
34475 LAC ASHOKARATHNE BGJP 2013
37171 LAC KUMARGE GHN 2013
37627 LAC CHATHURANGA HPN 2013

017501 AC BANDARA JS 2013

019240 LAC JAYASOORIYA JAD 2013

020098 LAC SIRIWARDHANA CTM 2013

020113 LAC RUSHANKA RA DT 2013

022144 LAC RAJAPAKSHA RPDL 2013



Volleyball

Ser.no. Rank & Name Award Re-Award

01879 Sqgn Ldr PN De Costa 2003

02147 Sgn Ldr MCM Fernando 2003

08582 Cpl Silva GBADR 2003 2002/'04/'05/'06/'07

08585 Lac Fernando MPJ 2003 2000/'02/'04/'05/'06

08913 Lac Abeysinghe NS 2003 2000/'01/'02/'04/'05/'06/'07/10

08914 Lac Chandranath SM 2003 2000/'01/'02/'04/'05/'06/10

09703 Lac Perera KL 2000

010577 Lac De Silva PPS 2000 2002

011322 Lac Senadeera GJS 2003 2002/'04/'05/'06/10

011828 Ac Jayawardana PM 2001 2002//'03/'04/10

011829 Ac Kumara MAM 2000 2001//'03/'02/'04/'05/'06/10

011830 Ac Kumara MLAP 2000 2001/'03/'02/'05/'06/10

011831 Ac Perera MJM 2002 2003’/2004/'05

011832 Ac Appuhami HADAS 2000 2001/'02/'03

01306 Cpl Abeykoon AMTC 2001 2002/'03/'04/'05/'06/'07/'10/11

AW/1333 Lac Jayarathne SNA 2003 2000/'01/'02/'04/'05/'06/'07/'08

AW/1625 Lac Kumari HMMW 2003 2000/'01/'02/'04/'05/'06

AW/1640 Lac Gunawathi PRA 2003 2000/'01/'02/'04/'08

AW/2197 Lac Kapila kumari DDD 2003 2000/'01/'02/'05/'06/'07/'08/10

AW/2331 Lac Hewage DTS 2003 2000/'01/'02/'04/'05/'06/'07/'08

AW/'01051 Lac Priyadarshani NLY 2003 2000/'01/'02/'04/'05/'06/'07
Lac Wanniarachchi

AW/01035 WAKMK 2004 2000/'01/'05/'06/'07

AW/01305 Ac Gunawardana KKGL 2002 2003/2004/'05/'06/10/11

AW/01291  Lac Samaraweera SAN 2003 2006/'07/'08/10

AW/01292  Lac Perera AlS 2003 2004/'05

AW/01299 Lac Ajantha AMS 2003 2004/'05/'06/'07/'08/10

AW/01300 Lac Sujeewa WWW 2003 2004/'05/'06

AW/01308 Lac Jayalath JPDV 2003 2004/'05/'06/'07/'08

AW/1312 Lac Gunasinghe BGS 2004 2005

AW/01298  Lac Rathnayake HBMC 2006 2008/10

AW/1639 Ac Jayasinghe KABD 2006 2007/'08

AW/01310 Lac Gunarathne SLN 2007 2008

010011 Lac Krishantha KKDRB 2004 2006

011749 Lac Ekanayake EPK 2003 2004/'05/'06/'07

014514 Lac Kumara HMIM 2005 2006

014601 Lac Wijesooriya MBB 2005 2006

017903 Ac Rajapaksha RJI 2008

017964 Ac Rafky MMM 2008 2010

017966 Ac Pradeep MEC 2008

019321 Lac Amaraweera MAKL 2010

019444 Lac Jayakodi JADNR 2010



017965 LAC Perera KANM 2010

022447 Ac Subasinghe PP 2010

018318 Lac Yapa YHSM 2010

TW/1260 Ac Diyunuwanie BGN 2010
VAW/01368 Lac Gunarathne KNM 2010
VAW/01369 Lac Jayathunga WAL 2010
TW/1419 Ac Prasadeeni JHP 2011

VAW/01367 Lac Rathnayake MCK 2010
VAW/01370 Lac Sadamalee ALA 2010
VAW/01374 Lac Shama BSM 2010
TW/1420 Ac Thushari JWP 2010
VAW/01512 Ac Fernando WIU 2011
VAW/01554 Ac Athukorala DAW 2011
TW/1262 Lac Gunasinghe HNC 2010 2011
Beach volleyball

Ser.no. Rank & Name Award Re-Award
08592 Cpl Silva BBDR 2008

011749 Sgt Ekanayaka EPK 2008/'11/12/13
AW/2331 Cpl Hewage DTSRW

TW/1259 Lac Siriwardane ANW 2010

AW/3316 Lac Gunasinghe HNL 2010 2011/12
VAW/01305 Lac Gunawardane KKGL 2010/11/12/13
011830 Sgt Kumara MCAT 2012/13/2010
018318 Lac Yapa YHSM 2010 2012

023188 Ac Rathnapala BDSS 2013

025446 Fernando WAJ 2013

AW/3370 Lac Thakshila WR 2013

AW/3371 Lac Prasadani JHP 2012 2013



Weight lifting

Ser.no. Rank & Name Award  Re-Award

04354 Sgt Wilmon RM 2000/'01

13212 Cpl Yaseem AHM 2003 2000/'01/'07

13419 Lac Dushmantha JAL 2000/'01

09724 Lac Bandara HPAR 2003 2000/'01/'04/'05/'06

012824 Ac Gamage GCN 2000 2000/'01/'03

012826 Ac Jayasinghe AGDN 2000 2001

012827 Ac Vidanage GC 2000 2001/'03/'04/'05

012828 Ac Wansapura WARD 2000 2001/'04/'05

15735 Cpl De Silva THD 2003 2004/'05

014210 Lac Narayana PKS 2003 2004/'05/'06/'07/'08

014605 Lac Peiris KAS 2004 2005/'06/'07

014812 Lac Samarasekara RMRR 2008 2010/11

014825 Ac Bandara WJK 2008 2010/11

014827 Ac Perera WAS 2008 2011

017655 Ac Gayan PDKGN 2008

017656 Ac Perera CTINAW 2008

017657 Ac Wijerathne RPMS 2008 2010/11

014826 Lac Jayasinghe EVSK 2011

023693 Ac Jayawikrama WPGDC 2011

VAW/01532 Ac Wickramasinghe WMAS 2011

VAW/01533 Ac Kumarasinghe LS 2011

VAW/01534 Ac Kumarasinghe SS 2011

024643 LAC PEITES SM 2013

026301 AC WIJESINHE AUMM 2013

026302 AC PALANGASINGHE DKTWK 2013

014825 CPL BANDARA WGK 2012
Wrestling

Ser.no. Rank & Name Award Re-Award

5296 Cpl Kalyana KSA 2000/'01

06634 Cpl Outskoon JL 2000/'01

08581 Lac Mohomad ziam jan 2000/'08

08599 Lac Sanjeewa KMT 2000/'01

08651 Lac Fernando PN 2000/'01

09684 Lac Fernando MSR 2000/'01

09767 Lac Fernando YRC 2000/'01/11

010585 Lac Perera KLS 2000 2001

010587 Lac Wijewardana EDDC 2000

012628 Ac Fernando WMNW 2002

012629 Ac Perera RVAPP 2001

012631 Ac Ranjith SA 2000 2001

012632 Ac Kaluarachchi KAAS 2000 2012/13/2001



014503 Lac Liyanage RI 2003 2004/'05/'06/'07/'08/10/11

31477 Lac Fernando KTW 2003 2005/'07/11/12/13
014498 Lac Fernando RUM 2003 2007/'08/11/12/13
014502 Lac Salgadu MCS 2003 2005/'06/'07/10/11
18514 Lac Randeniya 2007 2008
19570 Cpl Wijesekara KPDP 2005 2006/'07/'08/13
031478 Lac Kumara DAW 2007  2008/13
014619 Lac Appuhamy WASR 2005 2007/'08
014609 Lac Frenando RSR 2005
014610 Lac Fernando MPNC 2005 2008/11
31478 Cpl Kumara DAW 2010
020200 Lac Maduranga TKS 2011 2013/12
023215 Ac Peiris MPJAM 2011
20806 Cpl Pushpakumara MAG 2011
19570 Sgt Wijesekara KPDP 2011
41604 AC FERNANDO BSD 2013
023553 AC PERERA LADT 2013
025573 AC MADUHARSHA TKS 2013
43559 AC SADARUVAN WPU 2012
018850 LAC ADIKARI AMPS 2013
024645 LAC KALYANA KBR 2013
Wushu
Ser.no. RANK NAME Award Re-Award
43548 LAC SENANAYAKA HPSR 2012

024385 LAC KUMARA MMS 2012



